
Fri 11/06/21 Group A 20:00 Rome Turkey 2 v 0 Italy

Sat 12/06/21 Group A 14:00 Baku Wales 0 v 0 Switzerland

Sat 12/06/21 Group B 17:00 Copenhagen Denmark 1 v 1 Finland

Sat 12/06/21 Group B 20:00 St Petersburg Belgium 1 v 4 Russia

Sun 13/06/21 Group D 14:00 London England 3 v 3 Croatia

Sun 13/06/21 Group C 17:00 Bucharest Austria 3 v 3 North Macedonia

Sun 13/06/21 Group C 20:00 Amsterdam Netherlands 2 v 0 Ukraine

Mon 14/06/21 Group D 14:00 Glasgow Scotland 4 v 0 Czech Republic

Mon 14/06/21 Group E 17:00 St Petersburg Poland 2 v 1 Slovakia

Mon 14/06/21 Group E 20:00 Seville Spain 2 v 1 Sweden

Tue 15/06/21 Group F 17:00 Budapest Hungary 0 v 0 Portugal

Tue 15/06/21 Group F 20:00 Munich France 0 v 2 Germany

Wed 16/06/21 Group B 14:00 St Petersburg Finland 3 v 3 Russia

Wed 16/06/21 Group A 17:00 Baku Turkey 4 v 5 Wales

Wed 16/06/21 Group A 20:00 Rome Italy 0 v 0 Switzerland

Thu 17/06/21 Group C 14:00 Bucharest Ukraine 0 v 0 North Macedonia

Thu 17/06/21 Group B 17:00 Copenhagen Denmark 1 v 2 Belgium

Thu 17/06/21 Group C 20:00 Amsterdam Netherlands 1 v 1 Austria

Fri 18/06/21 Group E 14:00 St Petersburg Sweden 3 v 2 Slovakia

Fri 18/06/21 Group D 17:00 Glasgow Croatia 0 v 0 Czech Republic

Fri 18/06/21 Group D 20:00 London England 1 v 1 Scotland

Sat 19/06/21 Group F 14:00 Budapest Hungary 4 v 1 France

Sat 19/06/21 Group F 17:00 Munich Portugal 1 v 2 Germany

Sat 19/06/21 Group E 20:00 Seville Spain 0 v 0 Poland

Sun 20/06/21 Group A 17:00 Rome Italy 0 v 0 Wales

Sun 20/06/21 Group A 17:00 Baku Switzerland 2 v 1 Turkey

Mon 21/06/21 Group C 17:00 Amsterdam North Macedonia 2 v 0 Netherlands

Mon 21/06/21 Group C 17:00 Bucharest Ukraine 3 v 0 Austria

Mon 21/06/21 Group B 20:00 Copenhagen Russia 2 v 3 Denmark

Mon 21/06/21 Group B 20:00 St Petersburg Finland 0 v 0 Belgium

Tue 22/06/21 Group D 20:00 London Czech Republic 1 v 1 England

Tue 22/06/21 Group D 20:00 Glasgow Croatia 2 v 2 Scotland

Wed 23/06/21 Group E 17:00 Seville Slovakia 0 v 0 Spain

Wed 23/06/21 Group E 17:00 St Petersburg Sweden 0 v 0 Poland

Wed 23/06/21 Group F 20:00 Munich Germany 4 v 0 Hungary

Wed 23/06/21 Group F 20:00 Budapest Portugal 0 v 0 France

Group A 1st Italy

Group A 2nd Turkey

Group B 1st Russia

Group B 2nd Belgium

Group C 1st Ukraine

Group C 2nd North Macedonia

Group D 1st Czech Republic

Group D 2nd Croatia

Group E 1st Spain

Group E 2nd Poland

Group F 1st Hungary

Group F 2nd France

2 points for correct position, 1 point for correct team

THE JOLLY FISHERMAN EURO 2020 ACCUMULATOR

Entry Form  (fee £3.00 per entry)

Entrant Name: Alastair Shea

E-Mail address (optional):

Lucky Dip Wanted (Yes/No)? Yes

Group Stages

2 points for correct score prediction, 1 point for correct result prediction

Group Winners and Runners-Up



Sat 26/06/21 37 17:00 Amsterdam 2nd Group A 3 v 4 2nd Group B

Sat 26/06/21 38 20:00 London 1st Group A 3 v 1 2nd Group C

Sun 27/06/21 39 17:00 Budapest 1st Group C 1 v 0 3D/E/F

Sun 27/06/21 40 20:00 Seville 1st Group B 1 v 0 3A/D/E/F

Mon 28/06/21 41 17:00 Copenhagen 2nd Group D 1 v 0 2nd Group E

Mon 28/06/21 42 20:00 Bucharest 1st Group F 1 v 0 3A/B/C

Tue 29/06/21 43 17:00 London 1st Group D 1 v 0 2nd Group F

Tue 29/06/21 44 20:00 Glasgow 1st Group E 2 v 0 3A/B/C/D

Fri 02/07/21 45 17:00 St Petersburg Winners Match 42 1 v 0 Winners Match 41

Fri 02/07/21 46 20:00 Munich Winners Match 40 3 v 0 Winners Match 38

Sat 03/07/21 47 17:00 Baku Winners Match 39 2 v 0 Winners Match 37

Sat 03/07/21 48 20:00 Rome Winners Match 44 0 v 2 Winners Match 43

Tue 06/07/21 49 20:00 London Winners Match 46 4 v 1 Winners Match 45

Wed 07/07/21 50 20:00 London Winners Match 48 5 v 0 Winners Match 47

Sun 11/07/21 51 20:00 London Winners Match 49 1 v 2 Winners Match 50

Total Goals (inc Shoot-Outs) 132

Red Card Bonus   (10 points)

1st Player Sent Off Switzerland

Total Goals Sweep

Knockout Stages

Remember that there cannot be a draw in the Knockout Stages of the Competition.

Round of 16: 6 points for correct score prediction, 3 points for correct result prediction

Quarter-Finals: 10 points for correct score prediction, 5 points for correct result prediction

Semi-Finals: 20 points for correct score prediction, 10 points for correct result prediction

Final: 50 points per correct score prediction, 25 points for correct result prediction


